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4

SHOSHAWMA

5

BAPHAHA KAPTA

AOMALHWE HATUTKW s00n

KioKBeHsii MOpCc
Komnor u3 cyxodpykTos

CBEXEBbLIXKATBIE COKW

ANensCuHOBbLIM 300 s
MpeAndpyToBBIA 300 1
HOENOUHBIA 200 mn
AHIHACOBLIA 200wy
MOPKOBHBIN 200 w7

NMOHAL 425 1o

Manro Mapakyina
Kueun basunuk
Nuuw Oparon OpykT
Kamnapwn Apbys3

BOOA

Petroglyph 03750 ras\6es rass
Petroglyph o 750 rsa\tes ras

BE3AJIKOIMOJIbHbIE HAMUTKA

Cok Zuegg bar

ATENBOIGET L, BOTOWHRGL TOMA Tt
Kona, MakxTa, Cnpait
Tonuk Sips

Cymtesy, INchaln sttt

YANMHWK YARA

Accam

2pn Mpeir
3eneHoin
HACMWHOBLIA 43l
Ceeman MATa
MonouHbin ynyH
aba AnuaHs

HEYAWMHBIA YA 200

LUMnosHIK C S6N0KOM M NPSIHOCTAMM

UMBupHBIN ANensCMHOBLIN
ManuHa Mopoweka

HMBaMH-UBA ¢ microm cropadesis it Bt
MpeunwHLIR

PomMailukosbin

TaexHbn c6op

JlunossiA

8848

8888

g8

220

320

420
420
420

420
420
420
420

460
460
460

460

4860
460

KO®E U KOOEWHBIE HAMUTKK

3cnpecco 180
AMEDHKAHO 180
BonbLIon aMepuKkaHo 260
[sorHon acnpecco 260
KanmyunHo 260
[sonHoi kanyuuHo 320
Jlatre 260
@nat Yant 260
Pad 320
Bambn kode 220
SCNpPecco-ToHUK 420
Alc narre 340
AnbTepHaTHMBHOE MOMOKO 120
NMUBO

UvHpso 0330 420
AIBN TEMMOE. MEDMTLIDOE A0S

Acaxu ozzn 460
Crenna ApTya 6/a 050 340
HWa KkpaWax: O 7o 05

LinaTen 380 / 48O
AGGe GpoH 320/ 420
AGGE GNOHA 320/ 420
Crenna Aptya 260 / 360
Franziskaner Hefe-Weisse 380/ 480
CAKE 100 mn

Hakushika Honjozo Namachozo 660
Hakushika Hana-Kohaku 760
Hakushika Junmai Taruzake 640
Kaor Junmai Ginjo 540
Aladdin Yuzu 940
Hakushika Junmai Ginjo 68D
Kaiun Iwaizake 760
Hakushika Shiboritate 640
COOMY 360mn

Cnvea / BuHorpan / Kny6uuwka /1200
MpeandpyT / Nepcuk

HACTOMKM

YepHaa cMopoavHa 280
Knwoksa 260
Mopoluka 260
MannHa 280
XpeHoByxa 240
YepHonnoaka 260
Luxardo Limonchello 260
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KOKTEWN

A
LowaHHHHHA hrsa
UROH B05H, NBDTHROGLHT KODIHAN. MEDCHKTasN
KO0, IEeCTOR /250807

Sinar

Jpeiake BSOS TOMK K OyReig, NODHSN
MAHD-WNONOC-MEEaKy it . Z50mn

WaGat LWanom

BOE BArrisier KOnman s Oy I, fsosmnil COox,
Gazeernn S 20mn

g &8 &

RAYA g"
Anna MNyravesa 620
Aperod, pwied Barmstes, sOpairan =3 Gyans

COK e Ry TA. cox Moy . SO0

Mapwu MBaHoBHS 620

BOUND D TIMASNE, DEIBHOIE TOMETE. TOMATHEGT OO
TENE A COMNE WECM0s, MNCH ) 00K,
Tabasen /S I00mn

MoaMockoBHbI MoxuTo 620
angxs OHeTs. MaTa. Mais, CANSD it
Gaow 7 300rn

JaduHbia xanbon 640
Apmcpire Barrrster MODROERGT COW, tODMnt CHD

CHOON £ NODILEL, KODUIWAT 153 SEpHOI
enopausne /350w

GYOZA BAR Ty
Takamopu 580

Aeciirs Barrstar Campan, dO0ManN 53 KaxTyce
it guine, ravmorsnd cox sy pag /S 200eu1

Spring Japane 580
Jmaer Barrmster, g Bobly's. Gennsst oy

DEPMYT, KOQUHAN 1 NEDCIE ¥ CanyDe / 20000

OkuHasa 620
TEMMAE. TONTLT CEr QAO03 MED Crmmit s
et J 200mn

Crputy 680

Lymvire Baerister. geo Bobby's, cyxout Gemit Sepmyt
KOLLISAN 153 MODOWNE M DosMatinse / 3500

Tokuo Cnputy 680
Lpern Bavrister, fixiey BODDY'S. Cyxot ot
REOMYT, KOIHAN Ha Kmowse. wpicToe [/ 350mn

KOKTER/M BEPAHAbI ™16
Anepons Cnputy 620
Aperol W DNCTOR. COQUBAR S7RTHCHW. QTS

Yepemyxossid Cnputy 620

frware Barristes cysont Genpat Sepey T,
WETRICTOR, KOLMIHAS H3 HEDEMYXE W rony ke

Xyro 560
I OMCTOR, META, KODUHET Ha Gy e

Mockosckua Myn 560
BOxa EHNTIEIES COM MOMDRE, N en,

senaflpaieindst Win

BennuHum 540

WRCTORE, MIGDE M3 MBDCneCE
MODCHHOBSET STWED

PoccuHm 540
WTDHCTOE B0, KayOmea Aperol
Kopaneackii Kup 540

MOMBUMAR WHDHOTMODCIOBEE HACTORRE
INDICTOL DD

Long Island Ice Tea 600
Nearoni 580
Cosmopoliten 540
Strawberry Margarita 540

SHOSHAMMA

KPEMKWI ANKOIOfb
POM 50 mn

El Ron Prohibido Reserva 12
El Ron Prohibido Reserva 22
Viejo de Caldas” Roble Blanco
Negrita Spiced

BWCKMW 50 un

Irishman The Harvest
The Irishman Single Malt
Akashi Meisei Blended o

e

e

380
380

680
790
580

M&H Classic Elements Red Wine 46% 980

Moo

M&H Craft Doppelbock Beer Casks 58% 1100

Hipaws

KAVALAN Tatsans
Sheeps Head prswuurs
Abasolo. Moxciwa (amypysei

BOOKA

Onegin
NEVA PLATINUM
Tsar Ivan the Terrible

Llapckas OpurnHasHas Crocameas
Uapckan Opnmuanbuaﬂ e S

Barrister Rye Original oxasan

ANCTUNANATHI

Handsa Organic Fwaron caroron
AYAS fruit vodka asoumoc
AYAS fruit vodka 7o
AYAS fruit vodka riwen

BOCCHINO GRAN MOSCATO frarna

AXWH

Barrister Old Tom
Bobby"s Schiedam Dry Gin
M&H Levantine Single Malt

M&H Levantine Sinlgle Malt Oak Aged

Gin Gordon's

TEKMUNIA

Los Tes Tonos Blanco
Los Tes Tonos Reposado
Los Tes Tonos Anejo

KOHBAK

Lheraud Cognac VS
Lheraud Cognac VSOP
Roullet V.S,

Roullet V.S.OP.

Baron G. Legrand 1988
Christian Drouin

Pere Magloire VSOP

neo
380
580

480

480

580

480

1200



